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/J\ éﬁ(@%wf A | BF a9~ B 7

BATEN g 22

FIXHEOBBET LD

[0 xostgzizirs.

@ 15 @ 79 ® 11.9
— 6.1 — 1.4 — 3.4

@ 6.6 ® 3 ©®© 7.1
- 1.5 - 0.6 — 3

@ 15.4 12 ©  10.3
— 4.6 — 0.9 — 1.7

11.7 ® 10.5 ® 16.2
~ 1 ~ 1.8 — 9

17.6 16.5 ® 13
— 9.7 - 1.1 — 6.3

M@ :21-30 X—=Y:1/10



[
WD EEH

BATEN

FIXHEOBBET LD

[0 xostgzizirs.

® 17 @ 7 ®  19.1
~ 9.1 ~ 5.8 — 8.4
@ 1929 ® 18.6 ® 5.7
- 5 ~ 6.9 — 3.3
@ 17 12.6 © g3
— 6.3 - 0.1 — 4
17 ® 18.6 ® 145
~ 9.8 — 9.6 — 9
12.2 12.3 ® 1.4
— 6.6 - 8.7 — 0.5

M@ :21-30 X—=3:2/10



[
WD EEH

BATEN

FIXHEOBBET LD

[0 xostgzizirs.

® 156
~- 5
@ 7.3
- 3.1
@ 10
— 1.1
5
— 2.9
18.3
- 0.5

4.5

17.1

2.3

— 1.8

® 11.2
~ 5.3
® 19,
- 5.1
© 191
~ 6.
@ 16
— 2.9
®  10.7
- 6

M@ :21-30 X—=Y:3/10



[
WD EEH

BATEN

FIXHEOBBET LD

[0 xostgzizirs.

© 19,7 @ 16.1 ® 4.8
—~ 9.9 — 7.1 ~ 0.9

@ q1¢ ® 14.6 ® 6.1
— 7.3 — 0.7 — 9

@ 17.8 19 © 195
—~ 3 — 3.7 - 9.6

13.7 @ 7 @ .
~ 0.9 — 3.4 ~ 1.3

15 13.9 ® 18.6

M :21-30 X—3:4/10



[
WD EEH

BATEN

FIXHEOBBET LD

[0 xostgzizirs.

® 149 @ 124 ® 1924
— 1.5 ~ 10 — 7.1

@ 6.9 ® 135 ® 18.1
— 4.8 - 2.9 - 9

@ 16.1 10 © 138
— 7.7 — 2.2 — 3.9

46 ® 1 ® 12.6
— 3.5 — 0.7 — 3.8

19 16 ® 1.1
- 7.1 — 9.9 — 1

M@ :21-30 X—=Y:5/10



[
WD EEH

BATEN

FIXHEOBBET LD

[0 xostgzizirs.

® 15 @ 195 ® 3.5
— 2.7 ~ 1.9 — 2.5
@ ¢ ® 134 ® 11.8
- 1.1 — 2.3 — 5.7
@ 5.1 11 © 9.9
—1 ~ 6.3 — 7.9
14.7 ® 10.5 ©® 15.3
— 3 —10 ~ 5.6
12.2 15.1 ® 10
— 1.7 - 9.8 - 9.9

M@ :21-30 X—=Y:6/10



[
WD EEH

BATEN

FIXHEOBBET LD

[0 xostgzizirs.

©® 141 @ 17.8 ® 18
— 6 ~ 1.5 — 9.7
@ 101 ® 13 ® 10.3
— 6.6 — 0.8 ~ 5.8
@ 3 15.5 © 14
- 0.9 —~ 1.8 — 4.1
10.8 ® 14.3 ® 5.3
~ 6.1 ~ 10 — 9
16.4 6.5 ® g1
— 0.5 — 0.4 ~ 6.6

M@ :21-30 X—=Y:7/10



[
WD EEH

BATEN

FIXHEOBBET LD

[0 xostgzizirs.

© 16 @ 18.9 ® 195
~ 6.6 ~ 5 — 1.6
@ 11 ® 16.7 ® 16
— 4.9 — 4.5 - 0.7
@ 17.3 7.2 © 9.1
~ 8.1 1 —~ 0.2
13.6 W 124 ©® 132
— 3.7 ~ 9 ~ 3.9
5 8.8 ® 11.4

M@ :21-30 X—3:8/10



[
WD EEH

BATEN

FIXHEOBBET LD

[0 xostgzizirs.

® 15.7 @ 19.6 ® 17.9
3 ~ 9.8 — 9.5
@ 4.3 ® 10 ® 18.1
— 3 - 7.9 — 6.6
@ 10.9 19.1 ©  19.6
- 6 ~ 9.9 —~ 8.8
9.9 W 15 ® 2.3
~ 3.1 — 3.5 ~ 0.6
5 16 ® 18.2
- 0.8 - 9.8 - L.z

M@ :21-30 X—3:9/10



[
N D EE

BATEN

FIXHEOBBET LD

@ coszziziss.

® 19.4 @ 14.4 ®  16.5
~ 10 — 0.7 ~ 8.3

@ 177 ® 9 ® 2.2
o — 0.4 -1

@ 149 13.2 © 4.9
- 0.6 — 7.8 - 2.3

15 @ 19 ®  17.9
— 6.3 — 1.2 ~ 5.8

12 8.7 ® 13.3
— 9.9 — 1.3 - 3.7

M@:21-30 X—=I:10/10



